Position

Prin cont multiple site

Teacher cont site

Teacher cont site

Teacher cont site

Teacher cont site

Department chair

Assistant principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Antelope Valley Union High

Av college sb70 cert
hrly, Cashee hourly cert
prep, Common core
cert, One seventh,
Saturday school
certifica, Teacher
period sub, Title i
hourly, Title ii prof
development

Antelope Valley Union High

Cashee hourly cert
prep, Extra duty -
other, One seventh,
Teacher period sub,
Title i hourly

Antelope Valley Union High

Cashee hourly cert
prep, One seventh,
Teacher period sub,
Title i hourly, Title ii
prof development

Antelope Valley Union High

Cashee hourly cert
prep, Extra duty -
other, One seventh,
Tchr period sub +5
days, Teacher period
sub, Title i hourly, Wasc
coord hourly

Antelope Valley Union High

Eia/sce hourly certificat, Antelope Valley Union High
One seventh, Tchr

period sub +5 days,

Teacher period sub,

Title i hourly, Title i

hourly, Teacher cont

site

Antelope Valley Union High

Department

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

Total Wages

$135,507

$118,144

$117,673

$113,707

$113,376

$110,544

$110,277

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,410

$22,866

$22,987

$22,483

$22,915

$22,521

$22,299



Department chair

Teacher rsp cont site

Head counselor

Department chair

Department chair

Department chair

Extra duty - other, One Antelope Valley Union High
seventh, Teacher

period sub, Title i

hourly, Teacher cont

site

Addtl assign class cap, Antelope Valley Union High
Cashee hourly cert

prep, One seventh,

Teacher period sub,

Title i hourly, Wasc

coord hourly, Cert add

responsblty

Grad club advisor, Antelope Valley Union High
Guidance counselor,

Teacher period sub,

Cert add responsblty

Cashee hourly cert Antelope Valley Union High
prep, One seventh,

Teacher period sub,

Title i hourly, Title ii

prof development, Voc.

ed. tchr hrly rop,

Teacher cont site

Director activities stip, Antelope Valley Union High
One seventh, Rop -

substitute tchr hrly,

Tchr period sub +5

days, Teacher period

sub, Title i hourly,

Teacher cont site

Cashee hourly cert Antelope Valley Union High
prep, One seventh,

Teacher period sub,

Title i hourly, Cert add

responsblty, Teacher

rsp cont site

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

$110,134

$108,810

$108,251

$107,801

$106,767

$105,376

$22,179

$22,372

$22,201

$22,288

$20,966

$22,080



Department chair

Teacher cont site

Teacher cont site

Media network technician

Teacher cont site

Department chair

Sec. to prin. ae - cont

Site data systems techn

Campus security supervis

Addtl assign class cap, Antelope Valley Union High
One seventh, Teacher

period sub, Title i

hourly, Wasc coord

hourly, Teacher cont

site

Common core cert, Antelope Valley Union High
One seventh, Teacher

period sub, Title i

hourly, Title ii prof

development, Wasc

coord hourly

Cashee hourly cert Antelope Valley Union High
prep, One seventh, Rop

-substitute tchr hrly,

Teacher period sub,

Title i hourly, Title ii

prof development,

Wasc coord hourly

Extra duty, Additional  Antelope Valley Union High
hours, Additional

hours, Saturday work

classified

One seventh, Tchr Antelope Valley Union High
period sub +5 days,
Teacher period sub

Title i site coordinator, Antelope Valley Union High
Extra duty - other, One

seventh, Teacher

period sub, Title i

hourly, Teacher cont

site

Extra duty, Overtime  Antelope Valley Union High
clerical

Extra duty, Additional  Antelope Valley Union High
hours

Additional hours, Antelope Valley Union High
Saturday work
classified

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

$93,507

$87,693

$82,675

$71.410

$61,968

$61,751

$55,489

$51,222

$47,814

$20,893

$20,767

$18,091

$23,801

$12,969

$13,040

$20,407

$21,860

$21,315



Secretary i

Community attendance wrkr

Library media tech

Campus security supervis

Custodian ii

Bilingual instruction aid

Bilingual intermediate cl

Instructional aide 18/24

Tutor

Tutor

Instructional aide 18/24

Tutor

Extra duty, Additional
hours

Additional hours,
Saturday work
classified

Smr schl lib media tech

Additional hours

Additional hours

Extra duty, Add hrs
targeted funds, Eia/sce
class hourly, Std
achieve celdt class

Add hrs targeted
funds, Additional
hours, Additional
hours, Eia/sce class
hourly, Std achieve
celdt class

Smr school instr aide,
Instructional aide
18/24

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

R Rex Parris
Continuation

$47,423

$46,494

$38,545

$36,873

$34,912

$32,929

$30,234

$25,274

$6,115

$4,896

$4,270

$890

$19,193

$19,133

$20,572

$20,433

$20,059

$14,483

$3,435

$2,870

$0

$0

$489

$0



