Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prin cont multiple site		Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$135,507	\$24,410
Teacher cont site	Av college sb70 cert hrly, Cashee hourly cert prep, Common core cert, One seventh, Saturday school certifica, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Title ii prof development	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$118,144	\$22,866
Teacher cont site	Cashee hourly cert prep, Extra duty - other, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$117,673	\$22,987
Teacher cont site	Cashee hourly cert prep, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Title ii prof development	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$113,707	\$22,483
Teacher cont site	Cashee hourly cert prep, Extra duty - other, One seventh, Tchr period sub +5 days, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Wasc coord hourly	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$113,376	\$22,915
Department chair	Eia/sce hourly certificat, One seventh, Tchr period sub +5 days, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Title i hourly, Teacher cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$110,544	\$22,521
Assistant principal		Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$110,277	\$22,299

Department chair	Extra duty - other, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Teacher cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$110,134	\$22,179
Teacher rsp cont site	Addtl assign class cap, Cashee hourly cert prep, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Wasc coord hourly, Cert add responsblty	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$108,810	\$22,372
Head counselor	Grad club advisor, Guidance counselor, Teacher period sub, Cert add responsblty	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$108,251	\$22,201
Department chair	Cashee hourly cert prep, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Title ii prof development, Voc. ed. tchr hrly rop, Teacher cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$107,801	\$22,288
Department chair	Director activities stip, One seventh, Rop - substitute tchr hrly, Tchr period sub +5 days, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Teacher cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$106,767	\$20,966
Department chair	Cashee hourly cert prep, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Cert add responsblty, Teacher rsp cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$105,376	\$22,080

Department chair	Addtl assign class cap, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Wasc coord hourly, Teacher cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$93,507	\$20,893
Teacher cont site	Common core cert, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Title ii prof development, Wasc coord hourly	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$87,693	\$20,767
Teacher cont site	Cashee hourly cert prep, One seventh, Rop -substitute tchr hrly, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Title ii prof development, Wasc coord hourly	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$82,675	\$18,091
Media network technician	Extra duty, Additional hours, Additional hours, Saturday work classified	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$71,410	\$23,801
Teacher cont site	One seventh, Tchr period sub +5 days, Teacher period sub	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$61,968	\$12,969
Department chair	Title i site coordinator, Extra duty - other, One seventh, Teacher period sub, Title i hourly, Teacher cont site	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$61,751	\$13,040
Sec. to prin. ae - cont	Extra duty, Overtime clerical	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$55,489	\$20,407
Site data systems techn	Extra duty, Additional hours	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$51,222	\$21,860
Campus security supervis	Additional hours, Saturday work classified	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$47,814	\$21,315

Secretary ii	Extra duty, Additional hours	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$47,423	\$19,193
Community attendance wrkr	Additional hours, Saturday work classified	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$46,494	\$19,133
Library media tech	Smr schl lib media tech	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$38,545	\$20,572
Campus security supervis	Additional hours	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$36,873	\$20,433
Custodian ii	Additional hours	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$34,912	\$20,059
Bilingual instruction aid	Extra duty, Add hrs targeted funds, Eia/sce class hourly, Std achieve celdt class	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$32,929	\$14,483
Bilingual intermediate cl	Add hrs targeted funds, Additional hours, Additional hours, Eia/sce class hourly, Std achieve celdt class	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$30,234	\$3,435
Instructional aide 18/24	Smr school instr aide, Instructional aide 18/24	Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$25,274	\$2,870
Tutor		Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$6,115	\$0
Tutor		Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$4,896	\$0
Instructional aide 18/24		Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$4,270	\$489
Tutor		Antelope Valley Union High	R Rex Parris Continuation	\$890	\$0